LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1800018 LASSEN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT T

NON PROP-20
01 172 $6,001.70 $1,788.99- $67.11 $1,856.10-
02 172 $7,078.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,080.64 $1,788.99- $67.11 $1,856.10-

PROP-20
01 172 $0.00 $410.40- $72.38 $72.38-
02 172 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $410.40- $72.38 $72.38-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $6,001.70 $2,199.39- $139.49 $1,928.48-
02 $7,078.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,080.64 $2,199.39- $139.49 $1,928.48-

A1864089 BIG VALLEY JOINT UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 189 $6,594.90 $903.47- $73.75 $977.22-
02 189 $7,778.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,373.51 $903.47- $73.75 $977.22-

PROP-20
01 189 $0.00 $170.49- $79.54 $79.54-
02 189 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $170.49- $79.54 $79.54-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $6,594.90 $1,073.96- $153.29 $1,056.76-
02 $7,778.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,373.51 $1,073.96- $153.29 $1,056.76-
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RUN DATE 03/12/2015
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$4,212.71
$7,078.94
$11,291.65

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00
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- $11,291.65

$5,691.43
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1864105 JANESVILLE UNION ELEMENT
NON PROP-20

01 337 $11,759.16

02 337 $13,869.79

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $25,628.95
PROP-20

01 337 $0.00

02 337 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $11,759.16
02 $13,869.79
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $25,628.95

A1864113 JOHNSTONVILLE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20

01 225 $7,851.07

02 225 $9,260.25

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $17,111.32
PROP-20

01 225 $0.00

02 225 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,851.07
02 $9,260.25
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $17,111.32

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
ARY

$2,290.77- $131.50 $2,422.27-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,290.77- $131.50 $2,422.27-
$483.46- $141.83 $141.83-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$483.46- $141.83 $141.83-
$2,774.23- $273.33 $2,564.10-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,774.23- $273.33 $2,564.10-
$544.35- $87.79 $632.14-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$544.35- $87.79 $632.14-
$62.72- $94.69 $94.69-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$62.72- $94.69 $94.69-
$607.07- $182.48 $726.83-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$607.07- $182.48 $726.83-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$483.
$483.
$483.

$483.
$483.
$483.

$0.
$0.

$62.
$62.
$62.

$62.
$62.
$62.

PAGE - 263

RUN DATE 03/12/2015
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S
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00 $9,468.39
00 $13,869.79
00 $23,338.18
46— $0.00
46— $0.00
46- $0.00
46- $9,468.39
46— $13,869.79
46— $23,338.18
00 $7,306.72
00 $9,260.25
00 $16,566.97
72- $0.00
72- $0.00
72- $0.00
72- $7,306.72
72- $9,260.25
72- $16,566.97



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1864139 LASSEN UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 923 $32,206.84 $498.
02 923 $37,987.60 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $70,194.44 $498.
PROP-20
01 923 $0.00 $463.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $463.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $32,206.84 $962.
02 $37,987.60 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $70,194.44 $962.
A1864162 RAVENDALE-TERMO ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 9 $314.04 $15,434.
02 9 $370.41 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $684 .45 $15,434.
PROP-20
01 9 $0.00 $1.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $1.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $314.04 $15,432.
02 $370.41 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $684.45 $15,432.

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1864170
NON PROP-20
01 228
02 228
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 228
02 228

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A1864188
NON PROP-20
01 183
02 183
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 183
02 183

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$7,955.
$9,383.
$17,339.

$0.
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$7,955.
$9,383.
$17,339.

$6,385.
$7,531.
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RICHMOND ELEMENTARY
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SHAFFER UNION ELEMENTARY

53
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BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$1,444.05- $88.97 $1,533.02-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,444.05- $88.97 $1,533.02-
$299.17- $95.95 $95.95-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$299.17- $95.95 $95.95-
$1,743.22- $184.92 $1,628.97-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,743.22- $184.92 $1,628.97-
$269.22- $71.41 $340.63-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$269.22- $71.41 $340.63-
$13.18- $77.01 $77.01-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$13.18- $77.01 $77.01-
$282.40- $148.42 $417.64-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$282.40- $148.42 $417.64-
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00 $6,511.70
00 $9,383.72
00 $15,895.42
17- $0.00
17- $0.00
17- $0.00
17- $6,511.70
17- $9,383.72
17- $15,895.42
00 $6,116.31
00 $7,531.67
00 $13,647.98
18- $0.00
18- $0.00
18- $0.00
18- $6,116.31
18- $7,531.67
18- $13,647.98



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

LASSEN COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1864196
NON PROP-20
01 1,013
02 1,013
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,013

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

SUSANVILLE

$35,347.26
$41,691.70
$77,038.96

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A1864204
NON PROP-20
01 175
02 175
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 175
02 175

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$35,347.26
$41,691.70
$77,038.96

WESTWOOD UNIFIED

$6,106.38
$7,202.41
$13,308.79

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$6,106.38
$7,202.41
$13,308.79

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $36,423.51
$0.00 $41,691.70
$0.00 $78,115.21
$0.00 $648.77
$0.00 $648.77
$0.00 $37,072.28
$0.00 $41,691.70
$0.00 $78,763.98
$3,175.73- $0.00
$0.00 $4,026.68
$0.00 $4,026.68
$2,334.41- $0.00
$2,334.41- $0.00
$2,334.41- $0.00
$5,510.14- $0.00
$2,334.41- $4,026.68
$2,334.41- $4,026.68



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTME
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A1875036 FORT SAGE UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 148 $5,164.26 $4,336.45- $57.75 $4,394.
02 148 $6,091.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $11,255.44 $4,336.45- $57.75 $4,394.
PROP-20
01 148 $0.00 $1,091.55- $62.28 $62.
02 148 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $1,091.55- $62.28 $62.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $5,164.26 $5,428.00- $120.03 $4,456.
02 $6,091.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $11,255.44 $5,428.00- $120.03 $4,456.
A1891032 JUNIPER RIDGE VIRTUAL ACADEMY T
NON PROP-20
01 26 $907.23 $1,685.36- $10.14 $917.
02 26 $1,070.07 $0.00 $0.00 $778.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,977.30 $1,685.36- $10.14 $1,695.
PROP-20
01 26 $0.00 $435.60- $10.94 $10.
02 26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $435.60- $10.94 $10.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $907.23 $2,120.96- $21.08 $928.
02 $1,070.07 $0.00 $0.00 $778.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,977.30 $2,120.96- $21.08 $1,706.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1891123 NEW DAY ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 321 $11,200.86
02 321 $13,211.29
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $24,412.15
PROP-20
01 321 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $11,200.86

02 $13,211.29

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $24,412.15
A1891185 MT. LASSEN CHARTER
NON PROP-20

01 136 $4,745.53

02 136 $5,597.30

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,342.83
PROP-20

01 136 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,745.53
02 $5,597.30
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,342.83

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$3,875.42 $125.
$0.00 $0.
$3,875.42 $125.
$1,138.64 $135.
$1,138.64 $135.
$5,014.06 $260.
$0.00 $0.
$5,014.06 $260.
$2,211.54 $53.
$0.00 $0.
$2,211.54 $53.
$632.80 $57.
$632.80 $57.
$2,844.34 $110.
$0.00 $0.
$2,844.34 $110.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LASSEN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1891549 LONG VALLEY CHARTER
NON PROP-20
01 394 $13,748.09
02 394 $16,215.72
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $29,963.81
PROP-20
01 394 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $13,748.09
02 $16,215.72
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $29,963.81

A1895399 WESTWOOD CHARTER SCHOOL
NON PROP-20
01 180 $6,280.85
02 180 $7,408.20
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,689.05
PROP-20
01 180 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,280.85
02 $7,408.20
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,689.05

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$50,240.

$50, 240.

$13,405.
$13,405.

$63,646.
$0.
$63,646.

$1,667.

$1,667.

$504.
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$2,172.

$2,172.
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MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$153.

$153.

$165.
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$319.
$319.
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$75.
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$145.

$145.
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23
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$50,087.
$0.
$50,087.

$13,239.
$13,239.

$63,326.
$0.
$63,326.

$1,597.

$1,597.

$429.
$429.

$2,026.

$2,026.
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$0.
$0.

$0.
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$0.
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$63,988.
$16,215.
$80,204.

$13,405.
$13,405.

$77,394.
$16,215.
$93,610.

$7,948.
$7,408.
$15,356.

$504.
$504.

$8,453.
$7,408.
$15,861.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

LASSEN COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 4,659
02 4,659

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 4,659
02 1,683

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$162,569.
$191,748.

$354,318.

$0.
$0.

$0.

45

31

00
00

00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$162,569.
$191,748.

$354,318.

45
86

31

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$21,591.32 $1,817.97
$0.00 $0.00
$21,591.32 $1,817.97
$11,495.10 $1,960.74
$0.00 $0.00
$11,495.10 $1,960.74
$33,086.42 $3,778.71
$0.00 $0.00
$33,086.42 $3,778.71

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$38,847.
$4,324.

$34,523.

$14,835.
$0.

$14,835.

$53,682.
$4,324.

$49,358.

55
27-

28

34
00

34

89
27-

62

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$19,074.20- $203,234.
$14,749.93- $187,424.
$14,749.93- $390,659.
$5,300.98- $16,796.
$5,300.98- $0.
$5,300.98- $16,796.
$24,375.18- $220,031.
$20,050.91- $187,424.
$20,050.91- $407,455.
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RUN DATE 03/12/2015
TIME 16:50:20
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08
00
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64



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
LASSEN COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
B1864147 LASSEN
NON PROP-20
01 1,672 $58,342.18
02 1,672 $68,813.95
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $127,156.13
PROP-20
01 1,672 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $58,342.18
02 $68,813.95
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $127,156.13

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,377.

$1,377:

$965.
$965.

$2,343.
$0.
$2,343.

92

92

62
62

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$652.

$652.

$703.
$703.

$1,356.
$0.
$1,356.

NT

44

44

69
69

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$725.

$725.

$261.
$261.

$987.

$987.

NT

48

48

93
93

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

00

00
00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$59,720.
$68,813.
$128,534.

$965.
$965.

$60,685.
$68,813.
$129,499.
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TIME 16:50:20
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
LASSEN COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 1,672 $58,342.18
02 1,672 $68,813.95
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $127,156.13
PROP-20
01 1,672 $0.00
02 0 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $58,342.18
02 $68,813.95

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $127,156.13

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,377.
$0.

$1,377.

$965.
$0.

$965.

$2,343.
$0.

$2,343.

92

92

62
00

62

54
00

54

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$652.
$0.

$652.

$703.
$0.

$703.

$1,356.
$0.

$1,356.

NT

44

a4

69
00

69

13
00

13

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$725.
$0.

$725.

$261.
$0.

$261.

$987.
$0.

$987.

NT

48

48

93
00

93

41
00

41

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

S
LE

00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$59,720.
$68,813.

$128,534.

$965.
$0.

$965.

$60,685.
$68,813.

$129,499.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
LASSEN COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 6,331 $220,911.63
02 6,331 $260,562.81
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $481,474.44
PROP-20
01 6,331 $0.00
02 1,683 $0.00
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $220,911.63
02 $260,562.81

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $481,474.44

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$22,969.
$0.

$22,969.

$12,460.
$0.

$12,460.

$35,429.
$0.

$35,429.

24
00

24

72
00

72

96
00

96

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$2,470.
$0.

$2,470.

$2,664.
$0.

$2,664.

$5,134.
$0.

$5,134.

NT

41
00

41

43
00

43

84
00

84

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$39,573.
$4,324.

$35,248.

$15,097.
$0.

$15,097.

$54,670.
$4,324.

$50,346.

03
27-

76

27
00

27

30
27-

03

TIME 16:50:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$19,074.20- $262,955.
$14,749.93- $256,238.
$14,749.93- $519,193.
$5,300.98- $17,761.
$5,300.98- $0.
$5,300.98- $17,761.
$24,375.18- $280,716.
$20,050.91- $256,238.
$20,050.91- $536,955.
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